
Tur Maç Sırası Gruplar Sporcu Adı Soyadı Sporcu Adı Soyadı Seans Saat Masa Tarih
2.Tur M217 B2 TAŞKIN ER AYHAN BALKAN 10:00 1 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M218 A2 AKİF GÜVENMEZ AYHAN DAĞLAR 10:00 2 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M219 Z1 ENGİN MAVİŞ S.İSMAİL ÖZTÜRK 10:00 3 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M220 Y1 MUAMMER RAHMET UMUT RAY 10:00 4 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M221 X1 HALİL  AKDEMİR SELİM ÖZDEN 10:00 5 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M222 W1 A.UĞUR BAYATLI MUSTAFA OCAK 10:00 6 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M223 V1 K.İLKER  CANBUL HAYRİ AKGÜN 10:00 7 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M224 U1 SELAHATTİN KURBETLİ SAMİ DEKORDEVİ 10:00 8 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M225 T1 ERKAN  YILDIRIM ERKAN GÖKAY 10:00 9 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M226 S1 B.GÖKHAN GÜLER MUSTAFA DOĞU 10:00 10 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M227 R1 BARIŞ TAŞDEMİR F.CEM KABADAYI 10:00 11 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M228 Q1 ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN UĞUR OKTORVACI 10:00 12 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M229 P1 MUSTAFA ÖLMEZ ALİ SAVTEKİN 11:30 1 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M230 O1 AYHAN SEMİZ ULVİ ERDÖN 11:30 2 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M231 N1 MUSTAFA SARAÇ METİN  ÇAKALOĞLU 11:30 3 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M232 M1 M.FADIL ÖZDEMİR ÖMER SÜRÜÇ 11:30 4 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M233 L1 VEDAT YILMAZ ÖZGÜR ŞEKER 11:30 5 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M234 K1 NAİL ÖZDEMİR UĞUR DİNÇER 11:30 6 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M235 J1 MUSA COŞGUN O.KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN 11:30 7 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M236 I1 MEHMET BARLAS ÖNER TUNCER 11:30 8 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M237 H1 HALİT ÜNLÜ SATI EKİCİ 11:30 9 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M238 G1 BERKAY KARAKURT GENCER SEVİNÇ 11:30 10 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M239 F1 KENAN KÜLÇELER M.FATİH AKSU 11:30 11 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M240 E1 HÜSEYİN KİRAZ HACI VATANSEVER 11:30 12 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
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2.Tur M241 D1 SALİH DUYDU MUTİ AY 13:00 1 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M242 C1 T.KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU ŞEREF ACAR 13:00 2 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M243 B1 SARP KAYA İSMAİL MURAT ÖZTİBET 13:00 3 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M244 A1 ALİ  ÖZTÜRK KUBİLAY ŞAHİN 13:00 4 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M245 B2 FESİH ASLAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:00 5 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M246 A2 H.ARAP YAMAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:00 6 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M247 Z1 SALİH TEKKELİ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:00 7 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M248 Y1 HALUK KARA 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:00 8 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M249 X1 ÖMER KARAKURT 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:00 9 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M250 W1 K.MUTLU KARTAL 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:00 10 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M251 V1 E.ERAY ERDOĞAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:00 11 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M252 U1 LEVENT OKÇİ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:00 12 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M253 T1 MEHMET GÖREN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 1 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M254 S1 ATİLLA BUĞDACIGİL 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 2 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M255 R1 MÜLAZIM GÜNER 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 3 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M256 Q1 MURAT ÇELİK 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 4 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M257 P1 BİROL UYMAZ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 5 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M258 O1 GOKHAN SALMAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 6 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M259 N1 AHMET ALP 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 7 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M260 M1 M.CAN  ÇAPAK 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 8 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M261 L1 HAMİT AKKAYA 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 9 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M262 K1 SAVAŞ BULUT 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 10 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M263 J1 M.NACİ ÇOKLU 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 11 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M264 I1 MEHMET AKSOY 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 12 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M265 H1 MÜBİN İSLİ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 3 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M266 G1 TOLGAHAN KİRAZ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 4 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M267 F1 MURAT TÜZÜL 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 5 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M268 E1 SERDAL BAŞ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 6 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M269 D1 MESUT EKİNCİ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 7 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M270 C1 ADNAN YÜKSEL 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 8 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M271 B1 ŞEMSETTİN AZİMLİ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 9 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M272 A1 YILMAZ OZCAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 10 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M273 B2 FESİH ASLAN 1.Maçın Galibi 16:00 11 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M274 A2 H.ARAP YAMAN 1.Maçın Galibi 16:00 12 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
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2.Tur M275 Z1 SALİH TEKKELİ 1.Maçın Galibi 17:30 3 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M276 Y1 HALUK KARA 1.Maçın Galibi 17:30 4 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M277 X1 ÖMER KARAKURT 1.Maçın Galibi 17:30 5 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M278 W1 K.MUTLU KARTAL 1.Maçın Galibi 17:30 6 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M279 V1 E.ERAY ERDOĞAN 1.Maçın Galibi 17:30 7 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M280 U1 LEVENT OKÇİ 1.Maçın Galibi 17:30 8 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M281 T1 MEHMET GÖREN 1.Maçın Galibi 17:30 9 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M282 S1 ATİLLA BUĞDACIGİL 1.Maçın Galibi 17:30 10 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M283 R1 MÜLAZIM GÜNER 1.Maçın Galibi 17:30 11 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M284 Q1 MURAT ÇELİK 1.Maçın Galibi 17:30 12 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M285 P1 BİROL UYMAZ 1.Maçın Galibi 19:00 3 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M286 O1 GOKHAN SALMAN 1.Maçın Galibi 19:00 4 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M287 N1 AHMET ALP 1.Maçın Galibi 19:00 5 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M288 M1 M.CAN  ÇAPAK 1.Maçın Galibi 19:00 6 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M289 L1 HAMİT AKKAYA 1.Maçın Galibi 19:00 7 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M290 K1 SAVAŞ BULUT 1.Maçın Galibi 19:00 8 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M291 J1 M.NACİ ÇOKLU 1.Maçın Galibi 19:00 9 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M292 I1 MEHMET AKSOY 1.Maçın Galibi 19:00 10 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M293 H1 MÜBİN İSLİ 1.Maçın Galibi 19:00 11 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M294 G1 TOLGAHAN KİRAZ 1.Maçın Galibi 19:00 12 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M295 F1 MURAT TÜZÜL 1.Maçın Galibi 20:30 3 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M296 E1 SERDAL BAŞ 1.Maçın Galibi 20:30 4 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M297 D1 MESUT EKİNCİ 1.Maçın Galibi 20:30 8 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M298 C1 ADNAN YÜKSEL 1.Maçın Galibi 20:30 9 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M299 B1 ŞEMSETTİN AZİMLİ 1.Maçın Galibi 20:30 10 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
2.Tur M300 A1 YILMAZ OZCAN 1.Maçın Galibi 20:30 11 21 Kasım 2014 Cuma
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